

Bid Tabulations

[Back to Purchasing Web Page](#)

[Ctrl-F = SEARCH]

PQs	
PQ No. 06-0001	Fogger Fans
PQ No. 07-0001	Clay Tennis Court Surfacing Supplies
PQ No. 07-0003	Metal Detectors
PQ No. 07-0005	Trailer Mounted Straw Blower
PQ No. 07-0007	Heavy Duty Griddle
PQ No. 08-0002	Radios & Accessories
PQ No. 08-0004	Tennis Court Roller
PQ No. 08-0006	Treadmills
PQ No. 08-0007	Textbooks & Material
PQ No. 08-0008	Sealing and Striping Parking Lot and Cart Path at Bull Creek Golf Course
PQ No. 08-0009	Backstop
PQ No. 08-0012	Tables & Chairs
PQ No. 09-0001	Airless Line Striper
PQ No. 09-0002	20-Foot Equipment Trailer
PQ No. 09-0003	Metal Detectors - Garrett SuperScanner 1165180
PQ No. 09-0004	Perforated Steel Benches
PQ No. 09-0005	Seed
PQ No. 09-0006	Perforated Steel Benches (Re-Bid)
PQ No. 09-0009	Walk-Behind Carpet Extractor
PQ No. 10-0001	Canopy & Awning
PQ No. 10-0002	Panasonic Toughbooks
PQ No. 10-0005	Samsung 46" HDTV
PQ No. 10-0006	Glock 22 and Glock 27 Pistols

PQ No. 10-0007	Tile Replacement
PQ No. 10-0008	Safariland Rapid Light Systems (RLS)
PQ No. 10-0009	MCP Correctional Equipment
PQ No. 10-0010	Traffic Citations / Police
PQ No. 10-0011	Pool Repairs
PQ No. 10-0012	Employee Service Award Pins
PQ No. 10-0014	Yamaha Boat Motor and Accessories
PQ No. 10-0015	Mini-Ambulance Golf Cart
PQ No. 11-0001	Desks with Right Front Pedestal
PQ No. 11-0003	Tables & Chairs
PQ No. 11-0004	Automatic Gate Operators
PQ No. 11-0005	Pool Furniture
PQ No. 11-0006	Commercial Kitchen Equipment
PQ No. 11-0008	Gun Racks
PQ No. 11-0009	E-Z-GO Carts
PQ No. 11-0011	Pre-Fabricated Curb and Post System
PQ No. 11-0012	Utility Cart
PQ No. 11-0013	2011 Mule Utility Vehicle
PQ No. 11-0016	Ground Penetrating Radar Services
PQ No. 11-0018	Portable Air Compressor
PQ No. 11-0020	Directors Chairs
PQ No. 11-0022	Flat Screen LCD Televisions
PQ No. 11-0024	Flood Utility Cart (RE-BID)
PQ No. 11-0025	Skate Sharpening Machine
PQ No. 11-0026	Modular Spotting & Observation Packages
PQ No. 11-0027	Specialized Kits for Homeland Security
PQ No. 11-0028	Ballistic Helmets
PQ No. 11-0029	Weight Room Equipment
PQ No. 12-0001	Stackable Chairs

PQ No. 12-0004	Motorcycle Radar Packages
PQ No. 12-0005	Kitchen Warming Cabinet
PQ No. 12-0007	Motorcycle Radar Packages (RE-BID)
PQ No. 12-0008	Micro DV Recorders
PQ No. 12-0009	50-Gallon Tractor-Mounted Sprayers
PQ No. 12-0010	Zodiac Boat
PQ No. 12-0011	Exterior Cleaning of Public Safety Building
PQ No. 12-0012	Air Conditioner Units
PQ No. 13-0001	Electrical Services for Metro Ethernet Network Systems
PQ No. 13-0003	Holographic Sights
PQ No. 13-0004	Zero-Turn-Radius Mower
PQ No. 14-0002	Diesel Fuel Dispenser
PQ No. 14-0003	Chair Re-Upholstery Services
PQ No. 14-0004	Rifle Plates
PQ No. 14-0005	Police Department Recruitment Video
PQ No. 14-0006	Manikin and Accessories
PQ No. 14-0007	Paramedic Program Equipment
PQ No. 15-0001	DSLR Cameras
RFBs	
RFB No. 05-0061	450' Self-Supporting Radio Tower Installation/Erection
RFB No. 05-0079	Weather Station
RFB No. 05-0086	Security Cameras
RFB No. 05-0089	Cherokee Avenue Guardrail
RFB No. 06-0001	Fueled Training Props for Columbus Fire/EMS
RFB No. 06-0002	Frames, Grate, Covers & Inlets
RFB No. 06-0004	Inmate Supplies
RFB No.06-0005	Pressure Washing Services (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 06-0006	Body Armor
RFB No. 06-0007	Ready Mix Cement

RFB No. 06-0008	Recycling Collection Truck
RFB No. 06-0009	Hydraulic Trash Loaders
RFB No. 06-0010	Crawler Tractor
RFB No. 06-0012	Multi-Launchers & Munitions
RFB No. 06-0013	Underground Fuel Pipe Replacement
RFB No. 06-0014	Fuel Tank Monitoring System Replacement
RFB No. 06-0016	Van, Commercial Cutaway
RFB No. 06-0017	Tri-Axle Low Boy Tractor
RFB No. 06-0018	Flood Abatement Project - 12th Avenue System (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 06-0019	Portable Air Compressor
RFB No. 06-0021	Pest Control Services
RFB No. 06-0022	Osceola Court - Muscogee County Technology Park
RFB No. 06-0023	Service Contract for Fire Extinguisher
RFB No. 06-0025	Welding/Metal Fabrication Services
RFB No. 06-0026	3/4 Ton Service Body Truck
RFB No. 06-0028	Low Boy Tri-Axle Trailer
RFB No. 06-0029	Computer Room Cooling Equipment
RFB No. 06-0030	3/4 Ton Extended Cab Pick-Up Cab & Chassis
RFB No. 07-0031	8 1/2 Foot Flat Dump Bed Body
RFB No. 07-0032	7-Yard Dump Truck
RFB No. 06-0033	Color Photocopier
RFB No. 06-0034	Pine Grove MSW Landfill Phase 3 Cells 3A, 3B, 3C, 3D, 3F
RFB No. 06-0035	Trees for Planting on City's Right-Of-Ways
RFB No. 06-0036	Refuse Truck Cab & Chassis
RFB No. 06-0039	Heavy Duty 18" Drum Style Brush Chipper
RFB No. 06-0040	Steam Cleaning Machine & Soap
RFB No. 06-0041	Cusseta Road Bridge Repairs Over Bull Creek
RFB No. 06-0043	Low Boy Tri-Axle Trailer (Re-Bid)

RFB No. 06-0044	Cargo Vans
RFB No. 06-0046	Agriculture Tractors
RFB No. 06-0048	Ford Crown Victoria Pursuit Vehicles
RFB No. 06-0052	Batteries for Portable Radios
RFB No. 06-0057	Youth Basketball Uniforms
RFB No. 06-0088	Chemical Sprayer (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 07-0001	Uniform Dress Shoes & Boots
RFB No. 07-0002	Traffic Sign Materials
RFB No. 07-0005	Hydraulic Trash Loaders
RFB No. 07-0006	Recycling Collection Truck
RFB No. 07-0008	Refuse Collection Trucks
RFB No. 07-0009	Heating & Refrigeration Supplies
RFB No. 07-0010	VariFlow Air Filter
RFB No. 07-0011	Sewer Trucks
RFB No. 07-0012	Steel Signal Strain Poles (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 08-0014	Hydraulic Mini-Excavator
RFB No. 07-0015	Dump Truck Rental
RFB No. 07-0016	One Man Pothole Patcher
RFB No. 07-0017	Traffic Safety Equipment
RFB No. 07-0018	Truck-Mounted Rifle Racks
RFB No. 07-0019	Landscape Materials
RFB No. 07-0020	Wheel Loader with Tool Carrier
RFB No. 07-0023	Cab & Chassis/41,000# GVW Minimum
RFB No. 07-0025	Stone (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 07-0026	Bus Wash System
RFB No. 07-0028	Sedans
RFB No. 07-0029	3/4 Ton Regular Cab Pickup Truck
RFB No. 07-0027	Fire Hose & Accessories (Re-Bid)

RFB No. 07-0030	Passengers Vans
RFB No. 07-0031	8 1/2 Foot Flat Dump Bed Body
RFB No. 07-0032	7-Yard Dump Truck
RFB No. 07-0033	Service Contract for Various Types of Engines
RFB No. 07-0034	Smith & Wesson, 45 Caliber, Semi-Automatic Pistols
RFB No. 07-0035	Small Bucket Truck
RFB No. 07-0036	Cab & Chassis/41,000# GVW Minimum (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 07-0037	Flood Abatement Project 6th Avenue and Side Streets Systems
RFB No. 07-0040	Service Contract for Various Types of Transmissions
RFB No. 07-0041	E-4 GEM Electric Vehicles
RFB No. 07-0044	Sport Utility Vehicles <i>(Options 1 & 3 of this bid have been cancelled)</i>
RFB No. 07-0045	Asphalt Rubber & Sealant
RFB No. 07-0047	Elevator Maintenance Service
RFB No. 07-0051	Riot Helmets
RFB No. 07-0054	Lot Clearing Services
RFB No. 07-0056	Large Bucket Trucks
RFB No. 07-0057	Lawn Maintenance Equipment
RFB No. 07-0058	Service Contract for Various Types of Transmission (Re-Bid) (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 07-0061	Tennis Courts Resurfacing
RFB No. 07-0062	Harley Davidson "Road King" Police Motorcycle
RFB No. 07-0065	6X6 Off-Road Articulated Dump Truck
RFB No. 07-0066	Commercial Zero-Turn-Radius Mowers
RFB No. 07-0067	Masonry Products (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 07-0070	Office Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 07-0075	Professional Sign Making & Erecting Services for Alcohol Beverage License Applications (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 07-0077	Watershed Fertilizer (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 07-0079	HVAC Preventive Maintenance Services (Annual Contract)

RFB No. 07-0080	Kitchen Renovations at Gallops Senior Center
RFB No. 07-0083	Ball Field Soil Conditioner (Re-Bid) (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 07-0084	Used Oil & Antifreeze Recycling Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 07-0085	Fire Hose (Re-Bid) (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0001	Effingham Way Drainage Improvements Phase I & II
RFB No. 08-0004	Gas Mask Spectacle Kit
RFB No. 08-0007	Window Cleaning & Resealing Services
RFB No. 08-0009	Roof Replacement at Fox Senior Center & Fire Station 1
RFB No. 08-0010	Rubber Tire Wheel Loader
RFB No. 08-0013	Custodial Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0015	Cab & Chassis for 25-Yard Refuse Collection Body
RFB No. 08-0016	Recycling Collection Body
RFB No. 08-0017	Fire Hose (Re-Bid) (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0020	Washer Extractor & Dryer
RFB No. 08-0021	Concrete Pipe (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0024	Large Bucket Truck
RFB No. 08-0025	Harley Davidson "Road King" Police Motorcycle
RFB No. 08-0027	Security Locking System Maintenance Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0030	On Ton Dual Rear Wheel Crew Cab w/8 1/2' Flat Dump Bed Body
RFB No. 08-0031	Roof Replacement at Fire Station #6 and Roof Repairs at Auto Fleet Warehouse
RFB No. 08-0032	75 Ft. Aerial Device Body (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 08-0034	2-Wheel Drive Mid-Size SUV
RFB No. 08-0035	Ford Crown Victoria Pursuit Vehicles
RFB No. 08-0036	4x4 Off-Road Utility Vehicle
RFB No. 08-0037	1/2 Ton Regular Cab 4x4 Pickup Truck
RFB No. 08-0038	Lake Oliver Marina
RFB No. 08-0039	Prisoner Transport Bus
RFB No. 08-0040	Field Marking Paint (Annual Contract)

RFB No. 08-0041	Electric Motor Repair Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0042	Swim Gear (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0046	Materials for Dugout Covers
RFB No. 08-0048	Wide Format Printer/Scanner/Copier
RFB No. 08-0049	Portable Food Warmers
RFB No. 08-0050	Refurbish Signage at South Commons
RFB No. 08-0051	14-Passenger MFSAB Type A School Bus
RFB No. 08-0052	Cleaning of Exterior Surface at Government Center
RFB No. 08-0053	Forklift
RFB No. 08-0054	HVAC Equipment and Services
RFB No. 08-0055	Fuel Storage & Distribution System
RFB NO. 08-0057	14 - Yard Dump Truck
RFB No. 08-0058	Floating Dock System
RFB No. 08-0059	Weight Room Equipment
RFB No. 08-0060	Gameroom Equipment
RFB No. 08-0061	Roofing Services at Muscogee County Prison & Carver Park Gym
RFB No. 08-0062	Kitchen Equipment
RFB No. 08-0063	Wide Format Printer/Scanner/Copier (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 08-0065	Sign Post Driver System
RFB No. 08-0068	16' Utility Trailers
RFB No. 08-0070	Fencing at Britt David Park
RFB No. 08-0071	Municipal Street Sweeper
RFB No. 08-0073	Roof Replacement at Government Center Tower
RFB No. 08-0074	Flooring
RFB No. 08-0075	Overhead Doors
RFB No. 08-0076	Bleachers
RFB No. 08-0077	Hot Asphalt (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0078	Sports Apparel (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 08-0079	Truck w/12' Flat Bed Dump Body

RFB No. 09-0001	River Walk Project - 12th Street to 13th Street
RFB No. 09-0003	Community Weather Station Network
RFB No. 09-0005	Kitchen Equipment for Marina
RFB No. 09-0006	Hydraulic Trash Loader
RFB No. 09-0009	18 Gallon Blue Recycle Bins (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0010	Crawler Tractor
RFB No. 09-0011	Bleachers (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 09-0013	25-Yard Refuse Collection Truck Body
RFB No. 09-0014	Fuel Dispensers
RFB No. 09-0016	Pavement Marking Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0017	Gym Floor Repairs, Stripping & Sealing (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0018	Storm Drain Rehabilitation: Priority 1 Pipes - Contract 2
RFB No. 09-0019	Stationary Steam Cleaners
RFB No. 09-0020	HVAC Upgrade at Government Center
RFB No. 09-0021	14-Passenger Mini-Bus
RFB No. 09-0024	Cab & Chassis for Recycling Collection Body
RFB No. 09-0025	Trailer Mounted 6" Water Pump
RFB No. 09-0027	Bus Shelter Panels
RFB No. 09-0030	Security Cameras (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0031	Cora Drive Storm Drain Rehabilitation
RFB No. 09-0032	Ball Field Fencing - Britt David Park (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 09-0033	Various Vehicles
RFB No. 09-0034	30' Foot Low Floor Trolley Bus (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0035	Storm Drain Rehabilitation: Priority 1 Pipes - Contract 3
RFB No. 09-0036	4x2 Crew Cab Long Bed Pickup Truck
RFB No. 09-0037	Warm Springs Bike Trail, Phase 1
RFB No. 09-0039	14-Passenger Mini-Bus (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 09-0043	Pest Control Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0044	Rest Stop for Warm Springs Bike Trail

RFB No. 09-0045	Bridges for Warm Springs Bike Trail
RFB No. 09-0046	Portable Toilet Rental and Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0047	Pursuit Vehicles
RFB No. 09-0048	Ammunition for Public Safety Departments (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 09-0050	Fire Station No. 2
RFB No. 09-0051	Rest Stop #2 for Warm Springs Bike Trail
RFB No. 09-0052	Handicap Ramps and Sidewalks
RFB No. 10-0001	Warm Springs Bike Trail, Phase 2
RFB No. 10-0002	Recreation Building Improvements
RFB No. 10-0003	Alternators & Starters (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0004	Aerial & Ground Ladder Inspection & Testing Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0005	Mid-Size SUV 4x4
RFB No. 10-0006	Renovation to 911 Center
RFB No. 10-0008	Herbicide Spray Truck
RFB No. 10-0010	16" Utility Trailer
RFB No. 10-0012	Metra Administration Building Roof Replacement
RFB No. 10-0013	Veterans Parkway Streetscape Enhancement Project
RFB No. 10-0014	Various Vehicles
RFB No. 10-0016	Trailer Mounted Solar Assist Arrow Board
RFB No. 10-0017	Trees for Planting on City Right-of-Ways
RFB No. 10-0020	Transit Enhancements (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0022	EOD Robot
RFB No. 10-0027	Columbus Ice Rink
RFB No. 10-0028	Tandem Vibratory Roller
RFB No. 10-0029	Columbus M. R. Service Center Roof Replacement
RFB No. 10-0031	Gym Equipment
RFB No. 10-0032	Emergency Medical Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0033	One Ton Dual Rear Wheel Crew Cab with 8 1/2 Foot Flat Dump Bed Body

RFB No. 10-0034	Bus Shelters (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0036	Storm Drain Rehabilitation - Stimulus Rehab
RFB No. 10-0037	Public Safety Building Exterior Waterproofing & New Gutters
RFB No. 10-0038	HVAC Upgrade for 911 Center
RFB No. 10-0039	Electrical Services for 911 Center
RFB No. 10-0040	Lakebottom Park Track & Field Resurfacing and Trench Drain Installation
RFB No. 10-0041	Warm Springs Bike Trail - Cooper Creek Bridge & Flat Rock Bridge
RFB No. 10-0042	Full Size 4x4 Pickup Trucks
RFB No. 10-0044	Gym System
RFB No. 10-0045	Commercial Zero-Turn-Radius Mowers
RFB No. 10-0046	Building Improvements to the Historic Train Depot (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 10-0047	Oil & Lubricants (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0048	Roof Replacement at Columbus Stockade
RFB No. 10-0049	Building Improvements at Britt David Park
RFB No. 10-0050	Paper & Plastic Products (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0051	Pool Chemicals (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0052	Storm Drain Rehabilitation - Stimulus Rehab Contract II
RFB No. 10-0053	Playground Mulch (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0056	Full Size Extended Length (EL) Body SUV 4x4
RFB No. 10-0057	Annex Building Exterior Waterproofing
RFB No. 10-0060	Tennis Court Resurfacing
RFB No. 10-0062	Electric Fixtures, Parts & Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 10-0063	Warm Springs Road and Blackmon Road Roundabout
RFB No. 11-0001	Warm Springs Road Bike Trail - Phase III
RFB No. 11-0002	14th Street Pedestrian Bridge

RFB No. 11-0004	Removal/Recycle/Reuse Scrap Metal, Bulky Items & Similar Material (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0005	Uniform Dress Shoes & Boots (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0006	Fighting Accessories (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0010	METRA Vehicles
RFB No. 11-0012	All Terrain Vehicles (ATV's) & Utility Trailers
RFB No. 11-0016	Riverdale Cemetery Sexton's Office Rehabilitation
RFB No. 11-0015	Harley Davidson "Road King" Police Motorcycles
RFB No. 11-0017	Protective Fire Clothing (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0019	One Half Ton Crew Cab 4x4 Pickup Trucks
RFB No. 11-0020	Leather Items (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0021	Inmate Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0024	Metra Bus Shop Roof Replacement
RFB No. 11-0025	Full-Size Sedans for Police Department
RFB No. 11-0028	Cargo Drive and Transport Boulevard Roundabout
RFB No. 11-0029	Flood Abatement Project - 6th Avenue and Side Streets System Contract II
RFB No. 11-0030	Signs for Metra
RFB No. 11-0032	Forklift
RFB No. 11-0033	Paper Products & Related Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0034	Moon Road from US 80 to US 27 Widening Project
RFB No. 11-0035	Tables and Carts for Ice Rink
RFB No. 11-0036	Employee Service Award Pins (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0038	2011 Ford Crown Victoria Pursuit Vehicles
RFB No. 11-0039	Walking Trail Improvements at Lakebottom Park (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 11-0040	Service Contract for Fire Extinguishers (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0041	Administrative Vehicles

RFB No. 11-0042	Asphalt Removal, Seeding & Landscaping Project - Columbus Main Library Site
RFB No. 11-0043	Hubbard Road Bridge Repair
RFB No. 11-0044	Flatbed Dump Truck
RFB No. 11-0045	Inmate Vans (Commercial Cutaway)
RFB No. 11-0046	Athletic uniforms (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0047	16/18-Yard Dump Truck
RFB No. 11-0049	Wilson Camp (Satilla) Landfill Closure
RFB No. 11-0051	Various Types of Patches & Emblems (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0052	Official Tax Matter Notices
RFB No. 11-0054	Macon Road ATMS Project
RFB No. 11-0055	Water Management Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0056	Full-Size 4x4 Sport Utility Vehicles
RFB No. 11-0057	Extended Cab, 4x2 Pickup Trucks
RFB No. 11-0058	Carpet (Roll & Tile) & Installation
RFB No. 11-0059	Hydraulic Excavator
RFB No. 11-0060	Fall Line Trace Sign Enhancement Project
RFB No. 11-0061	Tree Removal Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0063	Commercial Logging Trash Loader
RFB No. 11-0065	Irrigation for Rest Stop on Bike Trails
RFB No. 11-0066	Britt David Concession Stand Improvements
RFB No. 11-0068	Fencing Materials (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0067	Britt David Park Fencing Project
RFB No. 11-0069	Dispensers and Liquid Laundry Detergents (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0070	In-Car Video Systems
RFB No. 11-0072	Vehicles for Inspections and Code

RFB No. 11-0073	Full-Size Sedans
RFB No. 11-0075	Welding/Metal Fabrication Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0077	Breathing Apparatus (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 11-0080	Refrigerated Van Liner
RFB No. 12-0001	Plumbing & Irrigation Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0002	Trailer-Mounted Z-Boom
RFB No. 12-0004	Dodge Chargers with Police Package
RFB No. 12-0006	Back Support Safety Belts & Safety Vests (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0007	Heating & Refrigeration Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0008	Various Vehicles
RFB No. 12-0009	Traffic Citations/Police (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0010	Dial-A-Ride Buses
RFB No. 12-0011	Britt David Park Fencing Project - Baseball
RFB No. 12-0012	Office Furniture
RFB No. 12-0014	Respirators, 3M FR-M40B
RFB No. 12-0015	Dump Truck Rental (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0016	Traffic Safety Equipment (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0018	Muscogee Technology Park Recycle Center Infrastructure
RFB No. 12-0019	Radar Certification for Public Safety Departments (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0020	2011 Cut and Cover Project - 2nd Avenue & 11th Street; 17th Avenue; and Robert E. Lee Drive
RFB No. 12-0021	Stump Grinder
RFB No. 12-0022	Full-Size, 4-Door Sedans (RE-BID)
RFB No. 12-0023	1/2 Ton Crew Cab, 4x4 Pickup Trucks (RE-BID)
RFB No. 12-0025	Landscape Materials (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0027	Asphalt Paver

RFB No. 12-0029	Chipper
RFB No. 12-0030	7-Yard Dump Trucks
RFB No. 12-0031	Chattahoochee Riverwalk Bank Stabilization
RFB No. 12-0032	Pedestrian Bridge Painting Project
RFB No. 12-0033	Sand Spreaders (RE-BID)
RFB No. 12-0035	Pine Grove Municipal Solid Waste Landfill Phase 4 - Cells 4A, 4B, 4C, 4D, 4E, 4F, 4G and 4H
RFB No. 12-0036	Plotter Printer Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0037	Multi-Stop Step Van
RFB No. 12-0038	Elevator Maintenance Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0042	Digital Radio Upgrade for Metra (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0043	Asphalt Rubber & Sealant (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0044	Corporate Ridge Parkway at Woodruff Farm Road Intersection Improvements
RFB No. 12-0045	Recycling Facility
RFB No. 12-0046	Boxwood Recreation Center Rehabilitation
RFB No. 12-0050	Compact Sport Utility Vehicle
RFB No. 12-0051	Inmate Vans (Commercial Cutaway)
RFB No. 12-0052	Muscookee County Law Enforcement Firing Range Observation Area
RFB No. 12-0053	Firearms
RFB No. 12-0055	HVAC at Britt David Park Concession Buildings
RFB No. 12-0056	8-Yard Refuse Collection Trucks
RFB No. 12-0057	Landfill Compactor
RFB No. 12-0058	18th Avenue and Garrard Street Roundabout
RFB No. 12-0060	Office Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 12-0061	Masonry Products (Re-Bid) (Annual Contract)

RFB No. 12-0062	Lawn Maintenance Equipment (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0002	Watershed Fertilization (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0003	Storm Drain Rehabilitation Priority 1 Pipes - Contract 4
RFB No. 13-0004	Veterans Parkway Streetscape Improvements Phase III
RFB No. 13-0005	HVAC Preventive Maintenance Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0006	Mid-Size Sedan
RFB No. 13-0007	Ball Field Soil Conditioner (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0008	Security Equipment for Muscogee County Prison
RFB No. 13-0010	Commercial Kitchen Equipment for Muscogee County Prison
RFB No. 13-0013	Used Oil & Antifreeze Recycling Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0014	In-Car Video Systems
RFB No. 13-0015	Service Contract for Various Types of Transmission (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0017	Stair Removal at Columbus Civic Center
RFB No. 13-0018	Professional Sign Making and Erecting Services for Alcohol Beverage License Applications (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0019	Roll-In Double-Rack Gas Oven for Muscogee County Prison (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 13-0021	Mid-Size Vehicles
RFB No. 13-0022	Muscogee County Prison Turn-Out Shed
RFB No. 13-0023	Basketball Officiating Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0024	Full-Size, 4-Door Sedans (Non-Pursuit)
RFB No. 13-0025	Harley-Davidson "Road King" Police Motorcycles
RFB No. 13-0026	Concrete Road Crossing Panels (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0027	Various Vehicles
RFB No. 13-0028	Miscellaneous Equipment for Public Works
RFB No. 13-0030	Lot Clearing Services (Re-Bid) (Annual Contract)

RFB No. 13-0031	Decorative Brick Thermoplastic Crosswalks
RFB No. 13-0032	FF&E for the City Services Center
RFB No. 13-0033	Farm Tractor with 15' Batwing Mower
RFB No. 13-0034	Fire Hose (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0035	Concrete Pipe (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0036	Security Locking System Maintenance Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0037	Wide Format Scanner
RFB No. 13-0038	Uniforms for Public Safety Departments (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0039	Veterans Parkway Streetscape Improvements Phase III (RE-BID)
RFB No. 13-0041	96-Gallon Universal Containers for Recycling Program
RFB No. 13-0042	Stair Remodel at Columbus Civic Center (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 13-0043	Custodial Supplies (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0045	Bus Route Signs & Poles (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0047	Oakland Park Storm Drainage Improvements Phase I
RFB No. 13-0048	Electric Motor Repair Service (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0049	Wide Format Scanner (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 13-0050	Farm Tractor with 15' Batwing Mower (RE-BID)
RFB No. 13-0051	1/2-Ton Super/Extended Cab, 4-Door, 4x2 Pickup Trucks
RFB No. 13-0052	Cargo Vans
RFB No. 13-0053	Agricultural Chemicals (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0055	1/2-Ton Crew Cab, 4-Door, 4x2 Pickup Trucks
RFB No. 13-0056	HDRT Step Van Build Out
RFB No. 13-0059	Work Uniforms (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0060	Animal Control Trucks
RFB No. 13-0061	Double Churches Tennis Court Lighting
RFB No. 13-0063	Steel Signal Strain Poles (Annual Contract)

RFB No. 13-0064	Field Marking Paint (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 13-0066	Mid-Size Hydraulic Seeder & Mulcher
RFB No. 13-0067	Cargo Vans (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 14-0001	South Lumpkin Road Roundabout
RFB No. 14-0002	Swim Gear
RFB No. 14-0003	35ft Low Floor Transit Bus (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0004	Hybrid Low Floor Electric Bus (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0005	Moon Road Widening Phase II - Wilbur Drive to Whittlesey Boulevard
RFB No. 14-0007	Forrest Road Bridges - Cooper Creek and Bull Creek
RFB No. 14-0008	Dial-A-Ride Buses (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0009	Weracoba Creek Retaining Wall Replacement
RFB No. 14-0010	Schatulga Road / Corporate Ridge Parkway Roundabout
RFB No. 14-0011	Commercial Zero-Turn-Radius Mowers
RFB No. 14-0012	River Walk - 13th to 14th Street
RFB No. 14-0013	Sixth Avenue Fencing Passive Park Fencing Project
RFB No. 14-0014	1/2-Ton Crew Cab 4x4 Pickup Trucks
RFB No. 14-0017	Trees for Planting on City Right-of-Ways (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0019	Flatbed Dump Truck
RFB No. 14-0020	Hydro-Seeder and Hay Blower
RFB No. 14-0021	Pre-Fabricated Steel Building
RFB No. 14-0022	Roof Replacement at 3950 Schatulga Road
RFB No. 14-0024	Athletic Equipment Maintenance/Repair Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0025	Cargo Van for Inmates with Van Cell
RFB No. 14-0026	Gym Floor Repairs, Stripping & Sealing (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0028	Harley-Davidson "Road King" Police Motorcycle

RFB No. 14-0029	JR Allen Off Ramp Widening Project, Adams Farm Road Lane Extension, and Ramp Extension on SR22/US80
RFB No. 14-0030	Green Island Fire Road and Dam Repair Project
RFB No. 14-0031	Sports/Uniform Active Apparel (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0032	Service Contract for Various Types of Transmission for Public Works Department - Fleet Maintenance (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0033	Leather Items (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0035	Wheel Alignment and Balance Services (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0037	Double Churches Tennis Court Lighting - ReBid
RFB No. 14-0038	Traffic Sign Materials (Annual Contract)
RFB No. 14-0039	South Commons Park Memorial Wall
RFB No. 14-0041	St. Mary's Road and Northstar Drive Roundabout
RFB No. 14-0043	Pest Control Services (Annual Contract)
RFPs	
RFQs	
RFQ No. 12-0001	Request for Qualifications for Pine Grove Municipal Solid Waste Landfill Phase 4 - Cells 4A, 4B, 4C, 4D, 4E, 4F, 4G and 4H
RFQ No. 12-0002	Pre-Qualification for Cured-in-Place Pipe Rehabilitation of the Storm System Located throughout Columbus, Georgia
RFQ No. 14-0001	Pre-Qualification for Construction of Columbus Fire Station Facility, Columbus, GA.

[Return](#)